PROJECT TIMETABLE

Project number:

Leading Organisation

Duration

Acronym of the project:

1st year

Name of the project:

[please complete the name of the project as in the
application form]

2nd year

Coordinator name
( turkiye)
Partner name 1
(GERMANY)
Partner name 2
Partner name 3
(country)

Partner name 4
Partner name 5
(country)

Partner name 6
(country)

Partner name 7
(country)

(country)

M1 (M2 |M3 [M4 (M5 |M6 M7 (M8 |M9 [M10 (M11 (M12

Number of the activity*

Title of activity

M13

M14

M15

M16

M17

M18

M19

M20

M21

M22

M23

M24

1 LTT NiN ADI — TURKIYE LTT NE ZAMAN YAPILACAK, MESELA BU SUBAT
1.1 LTT NiN ADI — ALMANYA LTT BU MARTTA YAPILACAK GiBi ISARTLEDIM
12 UST TARAFI BOYLE DOLDUR HOCAM I 5UDA 2. YiLDA BRNEGIN
2 BURALARIDA AYNI SSEKILDE
2.1 HANGI AY CIKTI CALISMASI YAPACAKSAN
iISARETLE ORNEK,
ALTTA FAALIYETLER VAR, PROJENE GORE BUNLARI BURALARA YERLESTIR




